
Date 

13.05.25 

02.07.25 

07.07.25 

14.07.25 

19.07.25 

21.07.25 

28.07.25 

INSTRUCTIONS: 

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110034 

Day 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

MONDAY 

Thanks & Regards 

MONDAY 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

(Ms. Sohia Chhabra) 
Principal 

MONDAY 

DATE SHEET FOR UT -| 
CLASSES - XI & XIl (2025-26) 

XI 

ENGLISH 

MATHS/ PSYCHOLOGY 

CHEM/ BST/ POL.SC/ PAINTING 

PHY/ ACC/ GEO 

IP/ TOURISM 

CS/ BIO/ ECO/ HSC/ HISTORY 

The exam will be of 25 marks and the duration will be 1 hour. 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

XII 

MATHS/ PSYCHOLOGY 

C Kindly refer to the School Website for the syllabus. 

PHY/ ACC/ GEO 

ENGLISH 

CS/ BIO/ ECO/ HSC /HISTORY 

IP / TOURISM 

All students must report to their respective classrooms (as per the seating plan) by 7:30 a.m. sharp. 
Regular timetable will be followed on all exam days (except on 19th July, 2025). 

CHEM/ BST/ POL.SC/ PAINTING 

On 19th July 2025 (Saturday), the reporting time is 8:30 am and the dispersal of students after the 
exam will take place at 10:00 am. Parents are requested to drop and pick their wards. 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

Items permitted inside the Examination Room are: Transparent water bottle, Transparent clipboard, 
Sanitizer in a transparent bottle and Stationery in a transparent pouch. 
Items not permitted inside the Examination Room are: Calculators, mobiles, or any other electronic 
gadgets, digital watches, Fitbits, Smart watches, notebooks, erasable pens, books and bags. 
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