

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110034

DATE SHEET FOR UT - I CLASSES - XI & XII (2025-26)

Date	Day	XI	XII
13.05.25	TUESDAY	ENGLISH	MATHS/ PSYCHOLOGY
02.07.25	WEDNESDAY	MATHS/ PSYCHOLOGY	PHY/ ACC/ GEO
07.07.25	MONDAY	CHEM/ BST/ POL.SC/ PAINTING	ENGLISH
14.07.25	MONDAY	PHY/ ACC/ GEO	CS/ BIO/ ECO/ HSC /HISTORY
19.07.25	SATURDAY	IP/ TOURISM	IP / TOURISM
21.07.25	MONDAY	CS/ BIO/ ECO/ HSC/ HISTORY	CHEM/ BST/ POL.SC/ PAINTING
28.07.25	MONDAY	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	PHYSICAL EDUCATION

INSTRUCTIONS:

- The exam will be of 25 marks and the duration will be 1 hour.
- All students must report to their respective classrooms (as per the seating plan) by 7:30 a.m. sharp.
- Regular timetable will be followed on all exam days (except on 19th July, 2025).
- On 19th July 2025 (Saturday), the reporting time is 8:30 am and the dispersal of students after the exam will take place at 10:00 am. Parents are requested to drop and pick their wards.
- Items permitted inside the Examination Room are: Transparent water bottle, Transparent clipboard, Sanitizer in a transparent bottle and Stationery in a transparent pouch.
- Items not permitted inside the Examination Room are: Calculators, mobiles, or any other electronic gadgets, digital watches, Fitbits, Smart watches, notebooks, erasable pens, books and bags.
- Kindly refer to the School Website for the syllabus.

Thanks & Regards

(Ms. Sonia Chhabra)

Principal

